
Eltham Golf Club Fitzroy Golf Club Te Ngutu Golf Club 

PO Box 106 PO Box 3139 PO Box 44

Eltham Fitzroy, 4143 Hawera 4640

06 764 8484 06 758 2574 06 272 8039 

eltham@golf.co.nz fitzroygolfclub@xtra.co.nz tengutu@golf.co.nz 

Hawera Golf Club Inglewood Golf Club Tumahu Golf Club

PO Box 410 PO Box 83 

C/- D Sharpe, 449 Warea Road, 

RD 37,NP

Hawera Inglewood     4386 New Plymouth        4381

06 278 5848 06 756 7472 06 752 4139

jbigham@xtra.co.nz inglewoodgolf@xtra.co.nz djsharpe@primowireless.co.nz.

Kaitake Golf Club Manaia Golf Club Urenui Golf Club 

PO Box 7 P.O. Box 117 P.O Box 95

Oakura Manaia, 4641 Urenui      4349

06 752 7665 06 274 8325 06 752 3702

kaitakegolf@xtra.co.nz taunty@inspire.net.nz urenuigolf@xtra.co.nz

Manukorihi Golf Club New Plymouth Golf Club Waverley Golf Club 

PO Box 99 PO Box 3050 Fitzroy   4341 PO Box 76

Waitara New Plymouth Waverley      4544

06 754 7497 06 755 1349 06 346 5632

manukorihi@golf.co.nz npgc@newplymouthgolf.co.nz waverley@golf.co.nz

Opunake Golf Club Patea Golf Club Waitara Golf Club 

PO Box 75 PO Box 41 PO Box 98

Opunake      4616 Patea      4598 Waitara, 4346

06 761 8070 06 273 8102 06 754 8923

tunmarg@xtra.co.nz patea@golf.co.nz waitaragolf@xtra.co.nz

Pungarehu Golf Club Stratford Golf Club Westown Golf Club

6199 Main South Road, Surf 

Highway 45 PO Box 282 964 Upper Mangorei Rd RD1, 

Pungarehu Stratford New Plymouth,4371

06 763 8831 06 765 6514 06 758 6933

crowleyxfive@xtra.co.nz janewalter@xtra.co.nz westown@golf.co.nz

Strathmore Golf Club Taranui Golf Club 

1455 Makuri Road, RD25 PO Box 19

Stratford Ohura 3947

06 762 7525 07 893 8789

bloss.cop@gmail.com bruces@farmside.co.nz

Taranaki Golf Club Contact Details


